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TOTAL Sketch by a la mode, inc.

Area Calculations Summary

Living Area
First Floor
Second Floor

Total Living Area (Rounded):

Non-living Area
3 Car Attached
Patio

3 Car Carport
Porch

2219.42 Sq ft
1645.93 Sq ft
3865 Sq ft

671.96 Sq ft
263.55 Sq ft
398.78 Sq ft

27.69 Sq ft

TOTAL Sketch software by a la mode, inc. 1-800-alamode

ST
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Second Floor

Total Living Area (Rounded):

Non-living Area
3 Car Attached

Patio
3 Car Carport

Porch

Area Calculations Summary

Calculation Details
2219.42 Sq ft

1645.93 Sq ft

3865 Sq ft
671.96 Sq ft
263.55 Sq ft
398.78 Sq ft

27.69 Sq ft

0.5 x3.5% 3.6
0.5 x 3.6 x 3.5
5.1 x 3.6

19.8 x 15.9

14 x4

13.9 x 3.9

35 x 30.2

12.7 x 5.1
45.4 x 9.2
16.7 x 10.5
0.1 x3.3
0.5%x3x%x3.3
3.1 x10.5
0.5%x3.1x29
0.5 % 3.6 x 3.5

34.8 x 14
42x7.1
22.6 x 13.9
145 x 6.1

19.6 x 3
29.8 x 22.4

21.4 x 31.4

10.5 x 25.1

31.4 x 12.7

39x%x7.1

487.2
29.82
314.14
88.45
58.8
667.52

671.96

263.55

398.78

27.69

TOTAL Sketch software by a la mode, inc. 1-800-alamode
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